NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy

2018/19 - (July - September 2018)

Supplier Name

Camerons Ltd

GVA James Barr Ltd

GVA James Barr Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd
Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP
Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP
Hazel M Mackenzie

Hazel M Mackenzie

Helen Ross Associates

Helen Ross Associates

Helen Ross Associates
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy

Gail Traynor Training & Consultancy Services
Fluid Cohesion Ltd

Fluid Cohesion Ltd

Fluid Cohesion Ltd

Fluid Cohesion Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Management Consultancy
Statutory Regulatory Requirement
Statutory Regulatory Requirement
Statutory Regulatory Requirement
Statutory Regulatory Requirement

Total

Amount
£1,517.40
£2,233.92
£2,820.00
£1,200.00

£480.00
£10,034.40
£18,823.20
£1,835.10
£1,035.10
£539.40
£539.40
£539.40
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£228.00
£1,459.20
£1,824.00
£1,459.20
£1,824.00

£51,487.12




