NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy
2018/19 - (July - September 2018)

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,517.40
GVA James Barr Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£2,233.92
GVA James Barr Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£2,820.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,200.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£480.00
Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£10,034.40
Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£18,823.20
Hazel M Mackenzie	Management Consultancy	£1,835.10
Hazel M Mackenzie	Management Consultancy	£1,035.10
Helen Ross Associates	Management Consultancy	£539.40
Helen Ross Associates	Management Consultancy	£539.40
Helen Ross Associates	Management Consultancy	£539.40
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£1,031.80
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£1,031.80
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£1,031.80
Gail Traynor Training & Consultancy Services	Management Consultancy	£228.00
Fluid Cohesion Ltd	Statutory Regulatory Requirement	£1,459.20
Fluid Cohesion Ltd	Statutory Regulatory Requirement	£1,824.00
Fluid Cohesion Ltd	Statutory Regulatory Requirement	£1,459.20
Fluid Cohesion Ltd	Statutory Regulatory Requirement	£1,824.00
	Tota	£51,487.12